

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="644 405 858 434"><u>BA1 No. 946 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="644 477 1139 517"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="644 555 1509 981" style="list-style-type: none">1. Mr. Anoop Jaiswal, learned counsel for the applicant.2. Mr. Himanshu Sain, learned Brief Holder for the State.3. Mr. Yogesh Pant and Ms. Harshi Gupta, learned counsel for the complainant.4. Put up this matter tomorrow (31.7.2025) as a first case.5. The I.O. concerned shall join the proceeding through V.C. <p data-bbox="1107 1066 1477 1151" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 30.07.2025</p> <p data-bbox="644 1167 676 1189">PR</p>

--	--	--	--