

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="691 331 916 360">BAI No.946 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="691 365 1136 405"><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 432 1485 526">Mr. Anoop Jaiswal, learned counsel for the applicant appearing through V.C.</p> <p data-bbox="691 533 1485 678">2. Mr. Bhaskar Chandra Joshi, learned AGA assisted by Mr. Prabhat Kandpal, learned Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="691 689 1485 784">3. As prayed by learned counsel for the applicant, list on 20.12.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1142 900 1477 969" style="text-align: right;">(Ashish Naithani, J.) 15.11.2025</p> <p data-bbox="691 972 724 992">Arti</p>

--	--	--	--